bank .in Space of Gal Mogi Ma eee Aaiope Bitoeoel (ee eoraiers) 
SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES nt No; AFHO00601737614 

© -Auclion sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securlisation andy [CM Laxman (Applicant), Ch Te Nov25 House No.3-1-117/13/1, (PTIN No.1010303770), On Plot No.13 Norther! : Res. 45,00,000/- (Rupees Forty Five Lakhs Only) & Affordable Home Loan 
Rs.3826876/- as on 

17-Nov-25 with further 
Part, in Survey No.117, admeasuring 71 Sq.Yds, having total Plinth area Sangeetha (Co Borrower), 
12064 Sft,Situated at Block No.13, Gokul Nagar, Mallapur Village, Under 

8. 43,00,198.96 /- (Rupees Forty Three Lakhs One Hundred Ninety Eight and Paise Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 at as on 14th Nov, 2028 
read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

[...]

Mr. AAvinash (Borrower) and Mrs. Agirt Sunitha (Co-Borrower) 
service providers website: https://baanknet.com ; Lala Devaiah (Applicant), 21-Nov-25 RCC roof House with open place bearing H.No.7-2-99, admeasuring to an| Loan Amount & Type of Loan: Rs, 15,10,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Ten Thousand Only) & Affordable Home Loan 
Date: 16-12-2025, Place: Sirvel Authorized Officer, Union Bank of India Lala Laxmi (Co Borrower), Rs.1906435/- as. on —_ extent of 147 Square Yards, RCC Plinth area 7 13 Square Feets, Situated at (Ofs. As por 13(2) Notice: